
  
  

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
High Pressure Boiler Plant 

            Tiruchirappalli – 620014,  TAMIL NADU,  INDIA 

   Works Contracts Management Dept. 
 

        

ENQUIRY – Corrigendum-1 
                       Dt.19.08.2019 

 

Phone: +91 431 257 1519 / 1579 

Email  : aitrc@bhel.in  

Web    : www.bhel.com   

 

 

Web hosting ref  no. Enquiry  Number 

& Date 

Previous 

Corrigendum 

Initial Due date for 

submission of quotation  

BHEL Website: 

 NIT_ 48217 

CPPP Website:  

2019_BHEL_466830_1 

WCM/19-20/4015E 

dt.14.08.2019 
NIL 24.08.2019 

 

Details of Corrigendum 
 

The details of the corrigendum are given below:- 

1 

Initial Due Date of Tender  

 

Last date for receipt of Tender  

10.00 AM on 24.08.2019  

 

Date/Time of opening of Technical Bid  

10.30 AM on 24.08.2019 

Revised Due Date of Tender  

 

Last date for receipt of Tender  

10.00 AM on 26.08.2019  

 

Date/Time of opening of Technical Bid  

10.30 AM on 26.08.2019 

2 

Width of Trailer consignment 

 

20.05m  

Revised Width of Trailer consignment 

 

2.05 m 

3 

Rate basis for quoting 

 

Per MT basis 

 

Revised Rate basis for quoting 

 
Lump sum basis (as per revised price bid 

enclosed) 

All other tender terms & conditions remain unaltered. This corrigendum-1 is an integral part 

of the Tender and Tenderers are requested to Sign & Stamp this corrigendum-1 and enclose 

along with the Techno Commercial Bid. 

Tenders should reach us on or before 10:00 hours on 

the due date. Tenders will be opened at 10:30 hours on 

the due date. Tenders would be opened in presence of 

the tenderers who have submitted their offers and who 

may like to be present 

Yours faithfully,  

For BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS 

LIMITED , TRICHY 

 

 

Sr. Engineer / WCM 

 

An ISO 9001 

  Company         

 

http://www.bhel.com/

